
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan,

Ph: 0522 2838102 e

 

Item withdrawal notice Date: 17.03.2021

 
 TIA has decided to withdraw the following items from tender no 

S. No Drug Code 

1.  ELISA KIT (HEPA-B)

2.  STK 

 

 

 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

Ph: 0522 2838102 e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 

Item withdrawal notice Date: 17.03.2021 

TIA has decided to withdraw the following items from tender no UPMSCL/Drugs
24.12.2020 

Item with Description 

B) ELISA Kit for  Hepatitis-B 

Salt testing kit 

      

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010  

 

UPMSCL/Drugs-087/292 dated 

Managing Director  

         UPMSCL 


